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NICOLE 150x80 (left)

ASYMMETRIC BATHTUBS

Procuct Catalouge no.

BATHTUB

NICOLE 150x80 (left)
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capacity 160 |, depth 44,5 cm

NUMBER OF JETS

4 back jets
4-6* side jets
2 feet jets

* available with TITANIUM only

bathtub + legs

bathtub + aluframe

PWAOC10ZN000000
PWAOC1025000000

WHIRPOOL

whirpool system ECONOMY 1
whirpool system ECONOMY 2
whirpool system SMART 1
whirpool system SMART 2
whirpool system SMART 2+
whirpool system TITANIUM

panel

overflow set (for bathtub)

overflow set with water inlet (for bathtub)
overflow set with water inlet (for water system)
overflow set with water inlet (for water-air system)
gel pillow Pico black

gel pillow Pico grey

gel pillow Pico light blue

inflatable pillow grey

inflatable pillow white

ASYMMETRIC BATHTUBS

PHAOC10S01C0000
PHAOC10S02C0000
PHAOC10ST1C0000
PHAOC10ST2C0000
PHAOC10ST2C1960
PHAOC10STTC0000

j ACCESSORIES

PWOOI100P000000
PD5000201
PD5000130
PD5000217
PD5000215
PD0000047
PD0000048
PD0000049
PD0000032
PD0000034



