POOLSPA

NICOLE 150x80 (left)

ASYMMETRIC BATHTUBS

* available with TITANIUM only

	Procuct	Catalouge no.
NICOLE 150x80 (left)	ватнтив	
	bathtub + legs	PWAOC10ZN000000
1500	bathtub + aluframe	PWAOC10ZS000000
508	WHIRPOOL	
	whirpool system ECONOMY 1	PHAOC10SO1C0000
	whirpool system ECONOMY 2	PHAOC10SO2C0000
	whirpool system SMART 1	PHAOC10ST1C0000
	whirpool system SMART 2	PHAOC10ST2C0000
683	whirpool system SMART 2+	PHAOC10ST2C1960
	whirpool system TITANIUM	PHAOC10STTC0000
	ACCESSORIES	
	panel	PWOOI100P000000
capacity 160 l, depth 44,5 cm	overflow set (for bathtub)	PD5000201
	overflow set with water inlet (for bathtub)	PD5000130
	overflow set with water inlet (for water system)	PD5000217
	overflow set with water inlet (for water-air system)	PD5000215
NUMBER OF JETS	gel pillow Pico black	PD0000047
4 back jets	gel pillow Pico grey	PD0000048
4-6* side jets	gel pillow Pico light blue	PD0000049
2 feet jets	inflatable pillow grey	PD0000032
	inflatable pillow white	PD0000034